Flexible & Customizable
Pressure Transmitter
MPM489
• Intrinsically safe, Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
• Flameproof, Ex db IIC T6 Gb
• ATEX,      II 1 G Ex ia IIC T4 Ga
• CE, EAC, RoHS and CCS approved
M P M 4 8 9  P r e s s u r e  Tr a n s m i t t e r  i s

7/16- 20 UNF Male,  90° cone seal (C26）
09MPM489 Pressure Transmitter
Order Guide
MPM489 Pressure Transmitter
Code Pressure type
G
    Gauge/Sealed gauge pressure
S
A     Absolute pressure
N      Negative pressure
 Range Measuring range -100kPa…0kPa - 10kPa…100MPa
XXXX Range-specific code
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
F 1V~5V DC
J 0V~5V DC
V 0V~10V DC
K 0.5V~4.5V DC
W 0.5V~2.5V DC
Code Power supply
V5 11V~28V DC
V6 5V±0.1V DC
V7 3.3V±0.1V DC
V13 15V~28V DC
Code Accuracy
A1 ±0.25%FS
A2 ±0.5%FS
A3 ±1%FS
Code
Construction material
Isolated diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS 304 SS 304
23 SS 316L SS 316L SS 304
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
25 Tantalum Ta1 SS 316L SS 304
35 Tantalum Ta1 Hastelloy C-276 SS 304
40 Titanium TA1 Titanium TC4 Titanium TC4
Code Sensor sealing
00 FKM (standard)
01 EPDM (optional for special media based on compatibility)
02 Welding (optional for special media based on compatibility)
03 Integral sintering (optional only for PC1, PC3, PD1, and PD1s)
Code Process connection
C1 M20× 1.5 Male, face seal
C2 G1/4 Male, face seal
C3 G1/2 Male, face seal
C4 G1/4 Female
C5 M20×1.5 Male, waterline seal
C6 NPT1/4 Male
C8 NPT1/ 4 Female
C10 NPT1/2 Male
C16 G3/8 Male, face seal
C26 7/16-20 UNF Male, 90° cone seal
PC1 Flush diaphragm M20× 1.5 Male
0kPa～ 20kPa…35MPa
PC3 Flush diaphragm G1/ 2 Male
PD1 Hygienic DN25 clamp connection 0 k P a ～ 3 5 k P a …
3.5MPaPD1s
Hygienic DN25 clamp connection
with heat sink
MPM489           G            M1D6        E        V5        A1        22           00         C1                                                 The complete spec.
MPM489 Pressure Transmitter10
Code Process connection sealing
N None (not optional for C6, C8, C10, PD1, PD1s）
1 NBR
2 FKM (standard, except for C5, C6, C8, C10, PD1, PD1s)
3 EPDM
4 Copper (C5 required)
Code Electrical connection①
B1 4-pin connector
B11 4-pin connector with 1.5 m PVC cable
B2 Cable
B21 Cable connection with M20×1.5 fixed thread